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HR 5460
Never Again Education Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Apr 10, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (Apr 10, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/5460 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (53 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Apr 10, 2018

Rep. Donovan, Daniel M., Jr. [R-NY-11] R · NY Apr 10, 2018

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Apr 10, 2018

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Apr 10, 2018

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Apr 10, 2018

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Apr 10, 2018

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Apr 10, 2018

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Apr 10, 2018

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Yoder, Kevin [R-KS-3] R · KS Apr 13, 2018

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Apr 16, 2018

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Apr 16, 2018

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA May 9, 2018

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA May 10, 2018

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ May 10, 2018

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-8] R · PA May 17, 2018

Rep. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV-3] D · NV May 17, 2018

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL May 17, 2018

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX May 17, 2018

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Jun 6, 2018

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jun 6, 2018

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Jun 6, 2018

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Jun 7, 2018

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Jun 14, 2018

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Jun 14, 2018

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Jun 27, 2018

Rep. Smucker, Lloyd [R-PA-16] R · PA Jun 27, 2018

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Jul 10, 2018

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 10, 2018

Rep. Rooney, Francis [R-FL-19] R · FL Jul 10, 2018

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Sep 4, 2018

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Sep 4, 2018

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Sep 4, 2018

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Sep 12, 2018

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Sep 12, 2018

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Oct 30, 2018

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Oct 30, 2018

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Nov 2, 2018

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Nov 2, 2018

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Nov 2, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Nov 2, 2018

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Nov 2, 2018

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Nov 2, 2018

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Nov 2, 2018

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Nov 2, 2018

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Nov 2, 2018

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Nov 2, 2018

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-2] D · PA Nov 6, 2018

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Nov 9, 2018

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Nov 28, 2018

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Nov 28, 2018

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Nov 28, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Apr 10, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 10, 2018) 

Never Again Education Act

This bill authorizes the Holocaust Education Assistance Program Fund for the Department of Education (ED) to:

(1) award grants to eligible entities to carry out Holocaust education programs, and (2) conduct periodic regional

workshops to provide teachers with technical assistance on how to incorporate Holocaust education within state and local

education standards. The fund may accept donations and in-kind contributions.

ED shall: (1) create and maintain a Holocaust education program website containing resources for middle grades and

high schools; and (2) establish the Holocaust Education Advisory Board to advise on developing application criteria for

the fund's grants, advise on content for the Holocaust education program website, and lead efforts to solicit donations for

the fund.

Actions Timeline

Apr 10, 2018: Introduced in House
Apr 10, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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